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Anlage
Westpreul3enstr. 50, 45259 Essen
G 0201/465326 kontakt@tc-heisingen.de

Hallenadresse
Westpreul3enstr. 50, 45259 Essen
kontakt@tc-heisingen.de

Sportwart/in
Drees, Jorg
T 0171 7817739 F 0201 8508698 sportwart@tc-heisingen.de

Jugendwart/in
JanRen, Sven
T 01520 8668565 info@heibreak.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Drees, Jorg
T 0171 7817739 F 0201 8508698 sportwart@tc-heisingen.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Ralf Bielack

m 0162 2536331, rbielack@arcor.de

Junioren U15 2 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Katrin Hartung
m 0152 21010077; katrinhartung@t-online.de
Junioren U15 3 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Nico Gértner
m 0157 79016549; nico.gaertner@gmx.net
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Bonin, Fabian
Cieslarczyk, Julian
Schulz, Constantin
Bielack, Ciro F.
Bielack, Felipe F.
Bielack, Vitor F.
Arp, Piotr Alexander
Buhl, Lasse
Giesing, Robin
Bender, Bo
Hartung, Ron
Schmalhaus, Felix
Siebers, Finn
Overhaus, Luis
Haschemi, Noah
Groh, Tom
Lindemann, Matthias
Hanel, Leander
Heppes, Luca
Gartner, Hampus
Farhouda, Adel

ID-Nr.

10468028
10459553
10460114
10468025
10468026
10468027
10566534
10557295
10557009
10657310
10654184
10557005
10660912
10660916
10557007
10563529
10660915
10667602
10664285
10654183
10560558

LK

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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